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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 14:12:41
Event: Q15 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.6C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 14:37

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 19 A Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) P6_7 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:05.146  6 of  6
  2 7 D2 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) P6_7 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.383  4 of 10 1.237 1.237
  3 97 A Stephen WARD (NSW) P6_7 1990 Ducati 888 1:06.514  5 of  5 .131 1.368
  4 24 A Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) P6_7 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 1:07.331  4 of  5 .817 2.185
  5 92 D Andrew GARRETT (NSW) P6_7 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:07.907  5 of  5 .576 2.761
  6 66 B Aaiden COOTE (VIC) P4_U 1972 Triumph Trident 750 1:08.352 10 of 10 .445 3.206
  7 3 A David JOHNSON (SA) P4_U 1972 Ducati Imola 1063 1:08.376  4 of  8 .024 3.230
  8 46 D2 Rick KWOK (NSW) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:08.653 12 of 12 .277 3.507
  9 164 C James DODDRELL (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 1:08.733 10 of 12 .080 3.587

 10 22 B Corey FORDE (NSW) P4_U 1970 Honda CB 1204 1:08.858  7 of  7 .125 3.712
 11 26 C Scott HONEYCHURCH 

(TAS)
P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.317  4 of  9 .459 4.171

 12 74 C Steven HARLEY (NSW) P6_7 1985 Yamaha FZ N 748 1:09.587  6 of  9 .270 4.441
 13 4 C Anthony CARROLL (QLD) P6_7 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:09.854  7 of  7 .267 4.708
 14 15 C Brad LOPATEN (NSW) P6_7 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:10.235  6 of  9 .381 5.089
 15 40 C Simon COOK (SA) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 1125 1:10.711  4 of  7 .476 5.565
 16 9 A Tim PODT (VIC) P6_7 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:10.793  3 of  4 .082 5.647
 17 614 D Andrew RELPH (QLD) P6_7 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:11.729  7 of 12 .936 6.583
 18 80 C Kym DAVEY (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 1:11.848 11 of 11 .119 6.702
 19 14 C Ivan HOEY (NSW) P4_U 1972 Yamaha XS 750 1:12.314  3 of  6 .466 7.168
 20 268 C Owen WARD (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB K2 970 1:13.497 11 of 11 1.183 8.351
 21 13 B Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P4_U 1972 Honda CR 836 1:15.479  3 of  5 1.982 10.333
 22 34 B David GRLEC (NSW) P4_U 1972 Suzuki GT 750 1:16.815  6 of  6 1.336 11.669
 23 114 C Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 1:20.374  5 of  8 3.559 15.228
 24 222 D2 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 1:20.375  4 of  5 .001 15.229

***  No. 112 (Stan MUCHA) - NOT TIMED AS NOT ENTERED FOR THESE CLASSES  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 14:12:41
Event: Q15 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.6C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 14:37

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
3 David JOHNSON (SA) 1:51.107 1:20.293 1:08.672 1:08.376 1:08.904 1:08.543 1:12.168 1:08.457
4 Anthony CARROLL (QLD) 1:20.125 1:13.707 1:10.695 1:11.983 1:14.338 1:11.429 1:09.854
7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1:16.135 1:08.202 1:07.462 1:06.383 1:06.904 1:06.474 3:46.662 1:19.090 1:06.871 1:07.989
9 Tim PODT (VIC) 1:21.189 1:13.358 1:10.793 1:11.956
13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1:22.204 1:16.555 1:15.479 1:16.398 1:15.604
14 Ivan HOEY (NSW) 1:17.020 1:12.555 1:12.314 1:12.997 1:13.424 1:14.337
15 Brad LOPATEN (NSW) 1:20.936 1:12.682 1:12.288 1:11.506 1:10.893 1:10.235 1:11.752 1:13.002 1:11.179
19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1:15.481 1:09.596 1:07.256 1:07.911 1:06.890 1:05.146
22 Corey FORDE (NSW) 1:19.876 1:11.060 1:10.063 1:09.688 1:09.222 1:11.138 1:08.858
24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:14.213 1:09.506 1:08.545 1:07.331 1:07.570
26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 1:14.244 1:09.753 1:09.885 1:09.317 1:10.004 1:10.133 1:11.133 1:10.038 1:09.431
34 David GRLEC (NSW) 1:26.073 7:32.110 1:27.891 1:17.949 1:18.093 1:16.815
40 Simon COOK (SA) 1:17.917 1:10.815 1:11.392 1:10.711 1:10.802 1:11.296 1:11.142
46 Rick KWOK (NSW) 1:16.669 1:10.298 1:09.491 1:09.778 1:08.895 1:09.441 1:10.180 1:08.693 1:10.276 1:09.215

10 1:09.123 1:08.653
66 Aaiden COOTE (VIC) 1:17.518 1:09.795 1:08.524 1:08.652 2:30.190 1:23.660 1:09.009 1:38.277 1:18.033 1:08.352
74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 1:20.150 1:12.407 1:10.810 1:10.225 1:10.312 1:09.587 1:09.893 1:09.881 1:09.658
80 Kym DAVEY (SA) 1:20.674 1:13.735 1:13.133 1:12.692 1:12.339 2:04.770 1:22.591 1:13.046 1:12.533 1:12.986

10 1:11.848
92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1:16.032 1:09.839 1:09.129 1:08.738 1:07.907
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:21.589 1:08.854 1:08.285 1:08.036 1:06.514
114 Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) 1:26.168 1:20.433 1:20.644 1:20.539 1:20.374 1:20.591 1:22.883 1:24.007
164 James DODDRELL (SA) 1:21.737 1:12.398 1:10.511 1:10.033 1:09.703 1:10.176 1:08.936 1:08.998 1:09.144 1:08.733

10 2:06.852 1:14.213
222 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) 1:27.820 1:21.079 1:20.795 1:20.375 1:20.911
268 Owen WARD (QLD) 1:24.607 1:18.158 1:14.779 1:14.506 1:14.799 1:16.627 1:15.015 1:14.483 1:14.662 1:14.016

10 1:13.497
614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1:18.472 1:12.085 1:12.178 1:11.915 1:12.033 1:12.887 1:11.729 1:13.717 1:13.297 1:12.916

10 1:12.640 1:12.119

***  No. 112 (Stan MUCHA) - NOT TIMED AS NOT ENTERED FOR THESE CLASSES  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 10/11/17 Started at: 14:12:41
Event: Q15 Laps: 14 Min

Weather: Sunny - 24.6C Starters: 25
Track: Dry - Temp: 50C Printed at: 14:37

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:17.426 26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:14.244 1
1:18.245 24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 1:14.213 1
2:27.179 26 Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.753 2
2:27.751 24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 1:09.506 2
2:41.916 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:08.202 2
3:49.378 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.462 3
3:54.819 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:07.256 3
4:55.761 7 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.383 4
7:14.766 19 Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:05.146 6

***  No. 112 (Stan MUCHA) - NOT TIMED AS NOT ENTERED FOR THESE CLASSES  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 14:37

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q03  Q15  Lap  

1 19 A Brett SIMMONDS (TAS) P6_7 1989 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:07.144 1:05.146 1:05.146
2 7 D2 Stephen CRAIG (NSW) P6_7 1990 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:07.518 1:06.383 1:06.383
3 97 A Stephen WARD (NSW) P6_7 1990 Ducati 888 1:08.002 1:06.514 1:06.514
4 24 A Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) P6_7 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 1:09.024 1:07.331 1:07.331
5 92 D Andrew GARRETT (NSW) P6_7 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.605 1:07.907 1:07.907
6 66 B Aaiden COOTE (VIC) P4_U 1972 Triumph Trident 750 1:09.695 1:08.352 1:08.352
7 3 A David JOHNSON (SA) P4_U 1972 Ducati Imola 1063 1:08.829 1:08.376 1:08.376
8 46 D2 Rick KWOK (NSW) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:08.971 1:08.653 1:08.653
9 164 C James DODDRELL (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 1:09.933 1:08.733 1:08.733

10 22 B Corey FORDE (NSW) P4_U 1970 Honda CB 1204 1:09.614 1:08.858 1:08.858
11 26 C Scott HONEYCHURCH (TAS) P6_7 1990 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:09.322 1:09.317 1:09.317
12 74 C Steven HARLEY (NSW) P6_7 1985 Yamaha FZ N 748 1:14.334 1:09.587 1:09.587
13 4 C Anthony CARROLL (QLD) P6_7 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:09.854 1:09.854
14 15 C Brad LOPATEN (NSW) P6_7 1988 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:11.402 1:10.235 1:10.235
15 9 A Tim PODT (VIC) P6_7 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:10.477 1:10.793 1:10.477
16 40 C Simon COOK (SA) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 1125 1:11.100 1:10.711 1:10.711
17 614 D Andrew RELPH (QLD) P6_7 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:12.227 1:11.729 1:11.729
18 80 C Kym DAVEY (SA) P6_7 1988 Honda VFR R 750 1:13.607 1:11.848 1:11.848
19 14 C Ivan HOEY (NSW) P4_U 1972 Yamaha XS 750 1:13.193 1:12.314 1:12.314
20 268 C Owen WARD (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB K2 970 1:16.334 1:13.497 1:13.497
21 13 B Daniel BIRCH (NSW) P4_U 1972 Honda CR 836 1:20.458 1:15.479 1:15.479
22 34 B David GRLEC (NSW) P4_U 1972 Suzuki GT 750 1:18.987 1:16.815 1:16.815
23 114 C Cameron HUXLEY (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 1:20.374 1:20.374
24 222 D2 Mark FAULKNER (QLD) P4_U 1972 Honda CB 970 1:21.662 1:20.375 1:20.375

***  No. 112 (Stan MUCHA) - NOT TIMED AS NOT ENTERED FOR THESE CLASSES  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED PERIOD 4 / FORMULA 750cc PERIOD 6
LEG 1 (Event 3)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 10/11/17 Printed at: 14:37

 1
1

 19 B. SIMMONDS
1:05.146

2
 7 S. CRAIG

1:06.383

3
 97 S. WARD

1:06.514

 2
4

 24 M. JOHNSTON
1:07.331

5
 92 A. GARRETT

1:07.907

6
 66 A. COOTE

1:08.352

 3
7

 3 D. JOHNSON
1:08.376

8
 46 R. KWOK

1:08.653

9
 164 J. DODDRELL

1:08.733

 4
10

 22 C. FORDE
1:08.858

11
 26 S. HONEYCHUR

1:09.317

12
 74 S. HARLEY

1:09.587

 5
13

 4 A. CARROLL
1:09.854

14
 15 B. LOPATEN

1:10.235

15
 9 T. PODT

1:10.477

 6
16

 40 S. COOK
1:10.711

17
 614 A. RELPH

1:11.729

18
 80 K. DAVEY

1:11.848

 7
19

 14 I. HOEY
1:12.314

20
 268 O. WARD

1:13.497

21
 13 D. BIRCH

1:15.479

 8
22

 34 D. GRLEC
1:16.815

23
 114 C. HUXLEY

1:20.374

24
 222 M. FAULKNER

1:20.375

***  No. 112 (Stan MUCHA) - NOT TIMED AS NOT ENTERED FOR THESE CLASSES  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


